## **PG COMPETITION FEE SCHEDULE**

Competitions	Price Per Person/Per Group if Paid by 09/15/2023	3	Pre-Paid Fees due by Number of Groups
The Countdown	\$75		1 group = \$321
Adrenaline	\$80		2 groups = \$642
Energy	\$81		3 groups = \$963
KAR	\$85		4 groups = \$1,284
			5 groups = \$1,605
Convention*	Price Per Dancer		6 groups = \$1,926
Adrenaline	\$295		7 groups = \$2,247
			8 groups = \$2,568
	Media Fee	<b>Due Dates</b>	9 groups = \$2,889
The Countdown	\$25 per family	9/15/23	10 groups = \$3,210
Adrenaline	\$0	10/15/23	· ·
Energy	\$0	11/15/23	PLUS \$295 FOR ADRENALINE CONVENTION*
KAR	\$35 per student or \$45 per family	12/15/23	PLUS THE COUNTDOWN AND KAR MEDIA FEES
Competitions	Price Per Dancer/Per Group if NOT Pre-Paid	<b>Due Dates</b>	
The Countdown	\$85	9/15/23	
Adrenaline	\$90	10/15/23	
Energy	\$91	11/15/23	
KAR	\$95	12/15/23	
Convention*	Price Per Dancer/Per Group if NOT Pre-Paid	Due Dates	
Adrenaline	\$295	10/15/23	
	*		
Mandatory Media Fees and Convention fees are not included in the Pre-Paid Fees.			
National Entry fees are not included in the Pre-Paid Fees. These will be due in March 2024.			
*Convention is only optional for Hip Hop PG ONLY dancers and PRE-MINI dancers.			